


Bus

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:30 10:00 700

08:30 10:45 850

08:30 11:00 950

08:30 13:00 1,000

08:30 14:00 1,600

08:30 15:30 2,100

08:30 16:30 1,500

14:30 14:50 350

14:30 16:00 700

08:30 12:30 1,250Bus/VanSurat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)



08:00
09:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
17:00

08:30
10:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
17:30

250
350
350
250
350
350
350

08:00
11:30
12:30
14:30
15:30

10:00
14:15
14:05
17:45
17:00

700
700
700
700
700

*
*

*

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan



*The route from Koh Samui Airport to the pier includes the transfer.
บริการรถรับ-สงดวยรถตูรวมอยูในการจองเสนทางสนามบินเกาะสมุยไปยังทาเรือ

from Koh Samui (Airport)
จากสนามบินเกาะสมุย

07:30
09:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
16:30

08:30
10:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
17:30

400
500
500
400
500
500
500

07:30
11:00
12:00
14:00
15:00

10:00
14:15
14:05
17:45
17:00

850
850
850
850
850

*

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan



Koh Samui (Airport)
สนามบินเกาะสมุย

08:05
10:30
11:00
12:30
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:30

08:05 08:30 350

13:05
15:00

14:05
16:00

600
600

10:30
12:30
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:30

11:00
13:00
14:30
15:30
16:30
18:00

350
350
350
350
350
350

09:30
11:30
13:00
13:30
15:00
16:00
17:00
19:00
18:30
20:30

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400

08:05 10:00 800

08:05 10:45 950

08:05 11:00 1,050

08:05 12:30 1,350

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/VanSurat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)



Koh Samui (Airport)
สนามบินเกาะสมุย

07:05
11:30

07:05

07:05

07:50

08:30

700

800

09:30
13:30

950
950

11:30 13:00 800

07:05
11:00

10:00
13:30

1,000
1,200

07:05 10:45 1,100

07:05
11:00

11:00
15:00

1,200
1,400

07:05
11:00

13:00
16:00

1,400
1,600

07:05
11:00

14:30
18:00

1,800
2,000

07:05
11:00

15:30
17:00

2,300
2,500

07:05
11:00

16:30
18:00

1,700
1,900

07:00
11:00

12:30
16:00

1,550
1,550

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van
Surat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)



11:00 14:50 1,050

11:00
14:00

16:00
18:00

1,200
1,400

11:00 14:00 950

11:00 14:50 950

11:00 16:00 1,100

11:00 14:00 850Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

12:00 14:00 700

12:00 14:50 800

12:00
15:30

16:00
18:00

1,000
1,200



09:30 14:00 1,000

09:30 14:50 1,200

09:30
13:00

16:00
18:00

1,400
1,600

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

- Hotels in the city (โรงแรมในเมือง)
   Only in front of Vogue / Pier
   Provincial Administrative Organization
   Walking Street / Kongka Pier / Night Market

- Hotels in Ao Nang area (โรงแรมบริเวณอาวนาง)
   - Departure 08:00 am, Pick up 07:00 am (รอบ 08:00 น. รับ 07:00 น.)
   - Departure 09:30 am, Pick up 08:30 am (รอบ 09:30 น. รับ 08:30 น.)
   - Departure 11:00 am, Pick up 10:30 am (รอบ 11:00 น. รับ 10:30 น.)
   - Departure 01:00 pm, Pick up 12:00 pm (รอบ 13:00 น. รัU 12:00 น.)

100

150

Krabi (กระบี่)

Bus/Van

**Price per person per trip


