

TIMETABLE

by Speed Boat



บริษัท ลมหลักศิรินทร์ โฮสปีด เฟอร์รี จำกัด

LOMLAHKKHIRIN

High Speed Ferries



www.lomlahk.com

-  Lomlahkhirin High Speed Ferries
-  lomlahkhirin
-  @lomlahk
-  Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081

from Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier)

จากเกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) สุราษฎร์ธานี (ท่าเรือตาปี)	Speed Boat	08:30	10:00	700
Surat Thani (Train Station) สถานีรถไฟสุราษฎร์ธานี	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	10:45	850
Surat Thani (Airport) สนามบินสุราษฎร์ธานี	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	11:00	950
Surat Thani (Khao Sok) สุราษฎร์ธานี (เขาสอก)	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	12:30	1,250
Krabi (Office) กระบี่ (ออฟฟิศ)	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	13:00	1,000
Railay ไร่เลย์	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	14:00	1,600
Koh Phi Phi เกาะพีพี	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	15:30	2,100
Koh Lanta เกาะลันตา	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:30	16:30	1,500
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Speed Boat	14:30	14:50	350
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	Speed Boat	14:30	16:00	700



Bus



Van



from Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier)

จากเกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือบางริักษ์)

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)	
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Speed Boat	08:00	08:30	250	
	Catamaran	09:30	10:00	350	
	Catamaran	Speed Boat	11:30	12:00	350
	Catamaran	12:30	13:00	250	
	Speed Boat	13:30	14:00	350	
	Catamaran	14:30	15:00	350	
	Speed Boat	17:00	17:30	350	
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	* Speed Boat	08:00	10:00	700	
	* Catamaran	Speed Boat	11:30	14:15	700
	Catamaran	12:30	14:05	700	
	* Catamaran	14:30	17:45	700	
	Direct	Speed Boat	15:30	17:00	700

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan



Catamaran



Speed Boat



TIMETABLE by Speed Boat



บริษัท อลัคคีรินทร์ โฮมโบท โฟร์รี จำกัด

LOMLAHKKHIRIN
High Speed Ferries

from Koh Samui (Airport)

จากสนามบินเกาะสมุย



From	To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Bangrak Pier เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือบางรักษ์)	Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Van Speed Boat	07:30	08:30	400
		Van Catamaran	09:00	10:00	500
		Van Catamaran	11:00	12:00	500
		Van Catamaran	12:00	13:00	400
		Van Speed Boat	13:00	14:00	500
		Van Catamaran	14:00	15:00	500
		Van Speed Boat	16:30	17:30	500
Bangrak Pier เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือบางรักษ์)	Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	* Van Speed Boat	07:30	10:00	850
		Van Catamaran	11:00	14:15	850
		Van Catamaran	12:00	14:05	850
		Van Catamaran	14:00	17:45	850
		Van Speed Boat	15:00	17:00	850

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan



Van



Catamaran



Speed Boat

*The route from Koh Samui Airport to the pier includes the transfer.

บริการรถรับ-ส่งด้วยรถตู้รวมอยู่ในการจองเส้นทางสนามบินเกาะสมุยไปยังท่าเรือ



Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries

@lomlahk

lomlahkkhirin

Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081

www.lomlahk.com

TIMETABLE by Speed Boat



บริษัท อลัคคีศรีนอร์ ไฮสปีด ฟอว์รี จำกัด

LOMLAHKKHIRIN
High Speed Ferries

from Koh Phangan

จากเกาะพะงัน

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)	Speed Boat	08:05	08:30	350
	Speed Boat Van	08:05	09:30	500
	Catamaran Van	10:30	11:30	500
	Catamaran Van	11:00	13:00	500
	Catamaran Van	12:30	13:30	500
	Speed Boat Van	14:00	15:00	500
	Speed Boat Van	15:00	16:00	500
	Catamaran Van	16:00	17:00	500
	Catamaran Van	17:00	19:00	500
	Speed Boat Van	17:30	18:30	500
Koh Samui (Airport) สนามบินเกาะสมุย	Ferry Van	18:30	20:30	400
	Catamaran	10:30	11:00	350
	Catamaran	12:30	13:00	350
	Speed Boat	14:00	14:30	350
	Speed Boat	15:00	15:30	350
	Catamaran	16:00	16:30	350
	Speed Boat	17:30	18:00	350
Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือบางรัก)	Speed Boat	13:05	14:05	600
	Speed Boat	15:00	16:00	600
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	Speed Boat	08:05	10:00	800
	Speed Boat	08:05	10:45	950
Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) สุราษฎร์ธานี (ท่าเรือตาปี)	Speed Boat	08:05	11:00	1,050
	Speed Boat	08:05	12:30	1,350
Surat Thani (Train Station) สถานีรถไฟสุราษฎร์ธานี	Speed Boat	08:05	10:45	950
	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:05	11:00	1,050
Surat Thani (Airport) สนามบินสุราษฎร์ธานี	Speed Boat	08:05	11:00	1,050
	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:05	12:30	1,350
Surat Thani (Khao Sok) สุราษฎร์ธานี (เขาสอก)	Speed Boat	08:05	12:30	1,350
	Speed Boat Bus/Van	08:05	12:30	1,350



[f](#) Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries

[@lomlahk](#)

[lomlahkkhirin](#)

[Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier](#) : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081

www.lomlahk.com

TIMETABLE by Speed Boat



บริษัท อลัคคีสุนทร โฮมโปด โฟลเร็ซ จำกัด

LOMLAHKKHIRIN
High Speed Ferries

from Koh Tao

จากเกาะเต่า

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Speed Boat	07:05	07:50	700
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)	Speed Boat	07:05	08:30	800
Koh Samui (Airport) สนามบินเกาะสมุย	Speed Boat Van	07:05	09:30	950
	Direct Speed Boat Van	11:30	13:30	950
Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือบางรักษ์)	Direct Speed Boat	11:30	13:00	800
	Speed Boat	07:05	10:00	1,000
Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) สุราษฎร์ธานี (ท่าเรือตาปี)	Direct Speed Boat	11:00	13:30	1,200
	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:05	10:45	1,100
Surat Thani (Airport) สนามบินสุราษฎร์ธานี	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:05	11:00	1,200
	Direct Speed Boat Bus/Van	11:00	15:00	1,400
Surat Thani (Khao Sok) สุราษฎร์ธานี (เขาสก)	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:00	12:30	1,550
	Speed Boat Bus/Van	11:00	16:00	1,550
Krabi (Office) กระบี่ (ออฟฟิศ)	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:05	13:00	1,400
	Direct Speed Boat Bus/Van	11:00	16:00	1,600
Railay ไร่เลย์	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:05	14:30	1,800
	Direct Speed Boat Bus/Van	11:00	18:00	2,000
Koh Phi Phi เกาะพีพี	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:05	15:30	2,300
	Direct Speed Boat Bus/Van	11:00	17:00	2,500
Koh Lanta เกาะลันตา	Speed Boat Bus/Van	07:05	16:30	1,700
	Direct Speed Boat Bus/Van	11:00	18:00	1,900



TIMETABLE by Speed Boat



บริษัท อลัคคีสุนทร โฮลดิ้ง จำกัด

LOMLAHKKHIRIN
High Speed Ferries



from Surat Thani (Train Station)

จากสถานีรถไฟสุราษฎร์ธานี

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)	Bus/Van Speed Boat	11:00	14:00	850
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Bus/Van Speed Boat	11:00	14:50	950
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	Bus/Van Speed Boat	11:00	16:00	1,100



from Surat Thani (Airport)

จากสนามบินสุราษฎร์ธานี

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)	Bus Speed Boat	11:00	14:00	950
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Bus Speed Boat	11:00	14:50	1,050
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	Bus Speed Boat	11:00	16:00	1,200
	Bus Speed Boat Direct	14:00	18:00	1,400



from Surat Thani (Tapee Pier)

จากสุราษฎร์ธานี (ท่าเรือตาปี)

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)	Speed Boat	12:00	14:00	700
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Speed Boat	12:00	14:50	800
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	Speed Boat	12:00	16:00	1,000
	Speed Boat Direct	15:30	18:00	1,200



[f](#) Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries

[@lomlahk](#)

[@](#) lomlahkkhirin

[☎](#) Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081

www.lomlahk.com

TIMETABLE by Speed Boat



บริษัท ลอแลคไครินทร์ โฮลดิ้ง เฟอรี่ จำกัด

LOMLAHKKHIRIN
High Speed Ferries

from Krabi (Office)

จากกระบี่ (ออฟฟิศ)

To	Type	Dept.	Arr.	Price (THB)
Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier) เกาะสมุย (ท่าเรือพระลาน)	Bus/Van Speed Boat	09:30	14:00	1,000
Koh Phangan เกาะพะงัน	Bus/Van Speed Boat	09:30	14:50	1,200
Koh Tao เกาะเต่า	Bus/Van Speed Boat	09:30	16:00	1,400
	Bus/Van Speed Boat Direct	13:00	18:00	1,600

Transfer Service

บริการรถรับ-ส่ง

Krabi (กระบี่)



Bus/Van

- Hotels in the city (โรงแรมในเมือง) **100**
Only in front of Vogue / Pier
Provincial Administrative Organization
Walking Street / Kongka Pier / Night Market
- Hotels in Ao Nang area (โรงแรมบริเวณอ่าวนาง) **150**
 - Departure 08:00 am, Pick up 07:00 am (รถ 08:00 น. รับ 07:00 น.)
 - Departure 09:30 am, Pick up 08:30 am (รถ 09:30 น. รับ 08:30 น.)
 - Departure 11:00 am, Pick up 10:30 am (รถ 11:00 น. รับ 10:30 น.)
 - Departure 01:00 pm, Pick up 12:00 pm (รถ 13:00 น. รับ 12:00 น.)

**Price per person per trip



Lomlahkkhirin High Speed Ferries

@lomlahk

lomlahkkhirin

Koh Samui-Bangrak Pier : 089 873 7774-5 / 077 430 081

www.lomlahk.com